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*Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

EXTENDED WARRANTY UP TO

150,000km
* premium package only

* premium package only
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4500 x 1680 x 2000

3050
1435/1435

1290
1970

2
10.5

DK 1.5 DVVT (Gasoline)
Euro IV 

1498
80 / 109 / 6000

140 / 3200 - 4000
55L

5M/T

Front-disc Rear-drum, Hydraulic Dual-circuit Braking System
Rear-drive

McPherson Independent Suspension with Stabilizer
5 Leaf Spring, Non-independent Suspension with Stabilizer

185/80r14
Steel

Halogen Headlamp

Electric Power Window

Independent Retroreflector

Beige / Black Interior

Black Color
Modern Meter Cluster

AM/FM Radio
2 Speakers

Single Blower

Tone Horn

SPECIFICATION C35 (Standard) C35 (Premium)

EPS
(Electric Power Steering)

9 Beams
Ladder Frame

Go Auto Van www.goautovan.my

Maximum power : 109 PS/ 6,000 rpm
Maximum torque : 140 N.m/ 4,000 rpm
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* premium package only

* optional accessories may be puchased separately our service centre


